

QUOTATION

Company Reg No. 200609327M
 GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address				Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1000				/ PECK SENG CRANE & TRANSPORT PT GBH9090P / 22/03/2018 / 0 VF77FBHYMHJ754774 10JBHW3019068 CITCV/BERLINGO L2 1.6 BLUEHDI ETG ZRM GRIS ALUMINIUM / BK BLACK				
								
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No	Invoice/Credit Note No		
FAX00001	Credit	19/05/2021/ 18:37	Bod	261 / Edwin Caina	16542	0		
Description of Goods / Services					Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000 RENEW (FRT PORTION) FRT BUMPER, BONNET & LHF FENDER REPAIR FRT SUPPORT PNL					500 X 1			500 2500.00
E PNT88000 RENEW (RR PORTION) TAILGATE LH / RH, RR BUMPER & RR END PNL REPAIR RR FLR PNL, LHR FENDER & RHR FENDER					2 X 500			1000 4000.00
E PNT98000 RESPRAY FRT BUMPER, BONNET, LHF FENDER, TAILGATE LH, TAILGATE RH, RR FLR PNL, RR END, LHR FENDER & RHR FENDER					380 X 4			1520 3800.00
E PNT88000 REMOVE & REFIT TAILGATE LH COMPONENT								120.00
E PNT88000 REMOVE & REFIT TAILGATE RH COMPONENT								120.00
E PNT88000 REMOVE & REFIT RR FLR BOARD, TRIM & CARPET								50.00
A 54900099 CHECK WIRING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM & ADJUST HEADLAMP AIM								275 275.00
A 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST								180.00
A WHEELALIGNMENTBP To Conduct Computerize Full Wheel Alignment								240.00
E PNT88000 REMOVE & REFIT TAILGATE LH GLASS								240.00
E PNT88000 REMOVE & REFIT TAILGATE RH GLASS								80.00
M SUNDRY SUPPLY RR WINDSCREEN SEALANT								50.00
M SUNDRY SUPPLY FRT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING								50.00
M SUNDRY SUPPLY RR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING								50.00

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.
 Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

QUOTATION

Invoice Name & Address					Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1000					/ PECK SENG CRANE & TRANSPORT PT			
					Cust No/Name	GBH9090P / 22/03/2018		
					Reg No/Reg Date	/ 0		
					Date In/Mileage	VF77FBHYMHJ754774		
					Chassis/Package	10JBHW3019068		
					Engine No	CITCV/BERLINGO L2 1.6 BLUEHDI ETG		
					Make/Model	ZRM GRIS ALUMINIUM / BK BLACK		
					Colour/Trim			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No	Invoice/Credit Note No		
FAX00001	Credit	19/05/2021/ 18:37	Bod	261 / Edwin Caina	16542	0		

Description of Goods / Services	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000				80.00 ✓
REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR				49 120.00
M SUNDRY				80.00 ✓
APPLY ANTI CORROSION ON AFFECTED AREAS				40.00 ✓
M SUNDRY				50.00 ✓
SUPPLY BODY PNL SEALANT				
M SUNDRY				
SUPPLY C&C BADGE				
M SUNDRY				
Sundries				
Z TEXT				80 ✓
*****PLEASE HOIST UP VEHICLE TO CHECK FOR POSSIBLE DAMAGES*****				
E PNT88000				
REMOVE & REFIT FRT PARKING ASSIST SENSOR				
M SUNDRY				
HINGE UPPER LEFT & LOWER RIGHT	1	X	AN	
C8717C0	1	X	AN	
M SUNDRY				
HINGES UPPER RIGHT& LOWER LEFT				
C8717C1	1.00	1039.00	20.00 ✓	831.20
M FRONT BUMPER	1.00	502.00	20.00 ✓	401.60
M BUMPER BRACKET SUP	1.00	299.00	20.00 ✓	239.20
M GUARD GRILLE SUPERIEUR	1.00	74.00	20.00 ✓	59.20
M BRACKET SET	1.00	254.00	20.00 ✓	203.20
M BUMPER BRACKET	1.00	258.00	20.00 ✓	206.40
M BADGE	1.00	515.00	20.00 ✓	412.00
M GUARD GRILLE INFRIEUR	1.00	106.00	20.00 ✓	84.80
M FIXING SPACER	1.00	168.00	20.00 ✓	134.40
M GRILLE MOULDING	1.00	230.00	20.00 ✓	184.00
M BUMPER ABSORBER INF	1.00	168.00	20.00 ✓	134.40
M GRILLE MOULDING SUPERIEUR	1.00	239.00	20.00 ✓	191.20
M BUMPER MOULDING	1.00	299.00	20.00 ✓	239.20
M BMPR RUBBR BOOT				

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.
 Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

QUOTATION

Company Reg No 200609327M
 GST Reg No MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1000	/ PECK SENG CRANE & TRANSPORT PT Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date GBH9090P / 22/03/2018 Date In/Mileage / 0 Chassis/Package VF77FBHYMHJ754774 Engine No 10JBHW3019068 Make/Model CITCV/BERLINGO L2 1.6 BLUEHDI ETG Colour/Trim ZRM GRIS ALUMINIUM / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No	Invoice/Credit Note No		
FAX00001	Credit	19/05/2021/ 18:37	Bod	261 / Edwin Caina	16542	0		
Description of Goods / Services					Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M	FRONT WING LH	X R			1.00	711.00	20.00	568.80
M	MUDGUARD LH	X nn			1.00	165.00	20.00	132.00
M	ENGINE BONNET	X nn			1.00	1002.00	20.00	801.60
M	BONNET HINGE LH	X nn			1.00	107.00	20.00	85.60
M	BONNET HINGE RH	X nn			1.00	107.00	20.00	85.60
M	BONNET LOCK	X nn			1.00	69.00	20.00	55.20
M	HEADLIGHT ASSY LH	BR			1.00	559.00	20.00	447.20
M	FRONT LIGHT DRL	X nn			1.00	220.00	20.00	176.00
M	REAR BUMPER	BR			1.00	579.00	20.00	463.20
M	REAR BUMPER LH ENS	CRU			1.00	267.00	20.00	213.60
M	REAR BUMPER RH ENS	X nn			1.00	267.00	20.00	213.60
M	RECESS DOOR	CRU			1.00	68.00	20.00	54.40
M	BRACKET SET	BR			1.00	138.00	20.00	110.40
M	BUMPER BRACKET	DD			1.00	398.00	20.00	318.40
M	LOW RR PAN FIX	ncc			1.00	395.00	20.00	316.00
M	SIDE DOOR LH	DD			1.00	111.00	20.00	88.80
M	SIDE DOOR RH	DD			1.00	118.00	20.00	95.04
M	DOOR STOP	X nn			1.00	1539	20.00	1231.20
M	WEATHERSTRIP	CRU			1.00	1259.00	20.00	1007.20
M	DOOR SEAL RH	X nn			1.00	135.00	20.00	108.00
M	WATER JET SEAL	X nn			1.00	199.00	20.00	159.20
M	DOOR FIXINGS AV	X nn			1.00	141.00	20.00	112.80
M	BADGE-CITROEN	ncc			1.00	79.00	20.00	63.20
M	BADGE-BERLINGO	ncc			1.00	118.00	20.00	94.40
M	LATCH CONTROL	X nn			1.00	58.00	20.00	46.40
M	HANDLE HOLDER LH	X nn			1.00	58.00	20.00	46.40
M	DOOR LOCK RH SUP	X nn			1.00	130.00	20.00	104.00
M	DOOR LOCK RH INF	BT			1.00	84.00	20.00	67.20
M	LOCKING RACK LH INF	BR			1.00	93.00	20.00	74.40
M	HANDLE BASE LH	X nn			1.00	93.00	20.00	74.40
M	DOOR HANDLE LH	X nn			1.00	76.00	20.00	60.80
M	TAIL-LIGHT LH	BR			1.00	4.00	20.00	3.20
M	TAIL-LIGHT RH	X nn			1.00	103.00	20.00	82.40
					1.00	168.00	20.00	134.40
					1.00	168.00	20.00	134.40

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.
 Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE FRANCE PTE. LIMITED

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 Tel: (65) 6568 4501 Fax: (65) 6565 1240

Company Reg No. 200609327M
GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

QUOTATION

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info	
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1000		/ PECK SENG CRANE & TRANSPORT PT Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date GBH9090P / 22/03/2018 Date In/Mileage / 0 Chassis/Package VF77FBHYMHJ754774 Engine No 10JBHW3019068 Make/Model CITCV/BERLINGO L2 1.6 BLUEHDI ETG Colour/Trim ZRM GRIS ALUMINIUM / BK BLACK	

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No	Invoice/Credit Note No		
FAX00001	Credit	19/05/2021/ 18:37	Bod	261 / Edwin Caina	16542	0		
Description of Goods / Services					Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M LICEN PLAT LAMP					2.00 ✓	29.00	20.00	46.40 ✓

SURVEYOR NAME: Steve CLKK) 20/5/21, 12.00pm
 SURVEYOR SIGNATURE: W.L. Pte
 DATE: PIP, My Bel 9/5
 REMARKS: 9 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature: Guarantee Your Warranty, Maintain with Cycle & Carriage!

Parts	10,502.40	Nett	22,777.40
Labour	11,805.00	7% GST on	1594.42
Standard Menu	0.00		
Specialist Job	0.00	Total Payable	24,371.82
Diagnostics Job	0.00	Paid	0.00
Sundry/Others	470.00	Total Due	24,371.82
Total(w/o GST)	22,777.40		

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.

Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

SUPP.

INSURANCE CO.: AIG

Supplementary Parts For Registration No.:

GBH 9090 P

<u>Parts</u>	<u>Cost (\$)</u>
1 Sensor	BR 244.00 ✓ 195.20
2 Sensor support ens	NEC 161.00 ✓ 128.80
3 Badge	NEC 59.00 ✓ 47.20
4 Door trim RH	CRU 120.00 ✓ 96.00
5 Rear panel	DD 754.00 ✓ 603.20
6 Blind rivet 7,5X21 (x3)	NEC 12.00 ✓ 9.60
7 Espagn Striker RH Inf	BR 42.00 ✓ 33.60
8 Espagn Striker LH Inf	BR 42.00 ✓ 33.60
9 Extension	DD 567.00 ✓ 453.60
10 Inner Frame	DD 756.00 ✓ 604.80

Total Labour 2,757.00

Less Discount 20% 551.40

Total after discount 2,205.60

<u>Labour</u>	<u>Cost (\$)</u>
1 Replace rear floor panel & rear end panel	✓ 1,000.00
2 Respray rear floor panel & rear end panel	✓ 760.00
3 Supply 6 pax sticker & 70 KM/H sticker	✓ 38.00

Total Labour 1,798.00

Taxable amount 4,003.60

7% GST 280.25

Grand total \$ 4,283.85

Thank You.
Yours faithfully

LOI AI TING
SENIOR OFFICER - ADMIN
CITROEN SERVICE CENTRE
DID : 6568 4556 / 6568 4501
FAX : 6567 5258 / 6565 1240